fact, but without expressing any view on the merits of the case,
this application is allowed. It is directed that the applicant shall be

released on bail  on his furnishing personal bond in the sum of
Rs.50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) with two solvent sureties
each in the sum of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand
only) to the satisfaction of Trial Court.
This  order  will  remain  operative  subject  to  compliance  of  the
following conditions by the applicant :-

The applicant will comply with all the terms and conditions of1.
the bond executed by him;
The applicant will cooperate in the investigation/trial, as the2.